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Course 
Abbreviation 

Course Title Department 

ACCTG 2100 Introduction to Financial Accounting Accounting 
COMM 1020 Public Speaking  Communication 
COMM 1130 Media Writing  Communication 
COMM 1270 Analysis of Argument  Communication 
COMM 1535 Basic Digital Photography Communication 
COMM 1610 Intro to Newswriting Communication 
COMM 2530 Photojournalism  Communication 
COMM 3030 Communication & Social Responsibility Communication 
COMM 3190 Intercultural Communication Communication 
COMM 3510 Web Design Communication 
COMM 3520 Radio Journalism Communication 
COMM 3530 Advanced Photography Communication 
COMM 3540 Podcasting Communication 
COMM 3555 Digital Journalism Communication 
COMM 3560 Video Production I Communication 
COMM 4560 Documentary Production Communication 
COMM 4570 Visual Design & Editing Communication 
COMM 5555 Documentary Photography Communication 
COMM 5620 International Communication Communication 
BALLE 1140 Ballet I for Non-Majors Dance 
EDU 1010 Elementary Education – Introduction to Teaching Education  
ECE 1030 Your Smart Phone: How it Works and How it is Changing the World Electrical and Computer Engineering  
ECE 1050 Matlab for ECE Design Electrical and Computer Engineering  
ECE 1230 Circuits and Systems I Electrical and Computer Engineering  
ECE 1235 Circuits and Systems I Lab Electrical and Computer Engineering  



ECE 1245 Circuits and Systems Lab: Intro Electrical and Computer Engineering  
ECE 1500 Artificial Intelligence for ECE Applications Electrical and Computer Engineering  
ECE 1900 Intro to Electrical and Computer Engineering Electrical and Computer Engineering  
ECE 2240 Circuits and Systems: Linear Electrical and Computer Engineering  
ECE 2245 Circuits and Systems Lab: Linear Electrical and Computer Engineering  
ECE 2280 Circuits and Systems: Active Electrical and Computer Engineering  
ECE 2285 Circuits and Systems Lab: Active Electrical and Computer Engineering  
ENVST 2051 Environmental Science Lab Environment, Society, and Sustainability  
FCS 2600 Introduction to Early Childhood Education  Family and Consumer Studies  
HEDU5060 Global Health Promotion Health and Kinesiology 
LING 2300 Computers & Language  Linguistics  
IS 2010 Spreadsheet for Business Analysis Operations and Information Systems  
OSC 2030 Business Statistics Operations and Information Systems  
QAMO 2010 Introduction to Business Economics Quantitative Analysis of Markets & Organizations  
SOC 3065 Latter Day Saint Society, Culture, and Practices Sociology 
SP ED 2010 Human Exceptionality Special Education 
SP ED 2011 Inclusive Early Childhood & Elementary Classrooms Special Education 
SP ED 2012 Teaching Students with Disabilities in Inclusive Secondary Classrooms Special Education 
BENN 2030 Introduction to Civic Leadership University of Utah - Undergraduate Studies 
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